konzertN.de

RUDE - Rock unter den Eichen 2025

Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 15.07.2025, 21:23 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Freitag
von
23:00
21:05
19:40
18:25
17:10
16:10
15:10

14:10

Samstag
von

23:00
21:05
19:40
18:25
17:10
16:10
15:10

14:10

bis

00:20

22:05

20:30

19:05

17:50

16:50

15:50

14:50

bis

00:20

22:05

20:30

19:05

17:50

16:50

15:50

14:50

Bands

Rotting Christ (GR)
Naglfar (SE)

Stillbirth (DE)
Necrotted (DE)
Embedded (DE)
Black Adder (DE)
Yardfield Colony (DE)

Maggots (DE)

Bands

Soulfly (US)

Anaal Nathrakh (GB)
Robse (DE)

Space Chaser (DE)
Wilt (DE)

Epidemic Scorn (DE)
Menerra (DE)

Out for Change (DE)
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